Shunt capacitance:
EDCON-COMPONENTS
John
Applications
CHKD
Part No.:
Features
Copyright by S.Tiede

(empty fill w. 0)
C AO12048
Ordering Informations
A
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
TR= Tape
/Reel
BU= Bulk
Ware
EDCON-COMPONENTS
R TR32K7680000
Mu Tao DATE 09.11.2013MATL: Victoria TOLERANCEDRW: Jose CHKD John
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Victor FINISH Oliver
A= +/-100ppm
B= +/-50ppm
3= +/-20ppm
4= +/-10ppm
A= 12,5pf
D= -20°c ~
+70°C
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 4
C= +/-20ppm
B= +/-30ppm
X= specificy
2= +/-30ppm
A= -0°c ~
+50°C
B= -10°c ~
+60°C
R= ROHS
Conform
SMD Quarz Crystal
9,6x4,0mm 2PAD
Part No.: O12048
Frequency
Range
Frequency
Tolerance
Load
capacitance
Temperature
Range
ROHS Packing
Special
function
F= -40°c ~
+85°C
0= no special
function
Serie
0
Soldering Profile
SMD Quarz Crystal
9,6x4,0mm 2PAD
Part No.: O12048
EDCON-COMPONENTS
DRW: Jose CHKD John MATL: Victoria TOLERANCE Mu Tao DATE 09.11.2013
Customer:
APPD: Victor FINISH Oliver Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede